

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE ColorMix 575 AT

13050328	AC Filter FP250/16
17050006	Back panel
17010012	Ball bearing 625 2ZR-ZKL
13020013	Ballast AL 575 FV, JTC E 4056
14060017	Beam-shape glass - effect
12050066	Bearing shell 625
17020001	Belt 270 RPP3/06
12050065	Bendix drive 065
11011371	Bracket of head
13050305	Cable grommet BSSP-22 PG9
13050077	Cable grommet F0602 PG 1610
13050011	Capacitor 70M/250V TC 844 PS
13050725	Capacitor LFB MKP 60M/250V
11010977	Centre of reflector th.3mm
11010399	Clamping of Fresnel lens
11011372	Cooler of electronic
19010142	Cover - back
19010140	Cover - front
19010058	Cover of bracket
11011119	Cover of lamp exchanges
14070170	Dichro shaped cyan SW570
14070254	Dichro shaped dark cyan SW 530
14070171	Dichro shaped magenta SL4763
14070172	Dichro shaped yellow LW520
14070079	Dichro trap. convers DL542
14070078	Dichro trap. convers TC 32LT
14070075	Dichro trap. deep blue SW 490
14070074	Dichro trap. deep red LW 640
14070076	Dichro trap. green WB 5055
14070077	Dichro trap. orange LW 580
14070080	Dichro trap. UV SW 460
14070058	Dichrofilter - heat protection 35x175mm(one pair)
14070001	Dichrofilter - heat protection 90x45mm (one pair)
17040057	Dimmer with flange
11011376	Display panel
16030018	Fan KD1209 PTB1-6 OC 92x92x25
16030038	Fan KD1209 PTBX 92x92x25 12V
16030021	Fan KDE1204 PFB1-8 40x40 DC12V 07W
16030029	Fan KDE1204 PFV111 MS,AF,40x40
12030015	Flange D265
14060011	Frost-glass 48mm
13050103	Fuse socket - FGP1

13050411	Fuse socket P3700
17030026	Grill of fan 92x92 mm black
12050044	Holder ball bearing 625/E
11010106	Holder of dichrofilter - heat protection
11011378	Holder of electronic
11010393	Holder of Fresnel lens
11011369	Holder of igniter
11010069	Holder of lamp-adjusting
11011424	Holder of PCB
11011364	Holder of PCB Main
17040125	Holder of socket with nuts
11010075	Holder of stiffener
13040857	IC EEPROM 24C64 ColorMix 575 AT V 1.0/IC3 R
13040905	IC PIC 18C242 ColorMix 575 AT V 1.1/IC1 L
13040906	IC PIC 18C242 ColorMix 575 AT V 1.1/IC1 R
13040907	IC PIC 18C242 ColorMix 575 AT V 1.1/IC2 R
13050032	Igniter 208 MZN 1200 SN, BAG
99010065	Lamelle BlackOut with flange
99011016	Lamelle colouring Cyan with flange
99011019	Lamelle colouring Cyan with wheel
99011018	Lamelle colouring Magenta with flange
99011021	Lamelle colouring Magenta with wheel
99011017	Lamelle colouring Yellow with flange
99011020	Lamelle colouring Yellow with wheel
13050002	Lamp socket GX 95
14030001	Lens D200 Fresnel
17030145	Lever handleless M8
18060056	Lock ring 32x15
18060020	Lock ring 4
17030014	Magnet D4/16mm
17030015	Magnet D4/24mm
11011379	Module of color
17040169	Module of colouring
11010398	Module of focus
11010105	Module of reflector
18060055	Nut 6 DZUS (Riveted joint)
18040200	Nut f. mounting bracket M8
13050304	Nut for BL22 PG9
13050078	Nut for F0602 PG 1610
18040007	Nut M2 black
18040005	Nut M3 black
18040001	Nut M4 black
18040012	Nut M5 black
18040032	Nut M8 - confined
18040030	Nut M8 - low
18040003	Nut selflock M5
18540011	Nut selflock M8

18040011	Nut selflock M8 silver
17050009	Overlay of Fresnel lens with nuts M4
13030049	PCB CNG-4 version F
13030188	PCB Con06
13030187	PCB Connectors EZ1075
13030133	PCB Display EZND11B KEY
13030177	PCB EZ1042 (without PIC)
13030192	PCB MAG-20 version A
13030180	PCB MAG-24 version A
13030178	PCB Main EZ1400 (without PIC)
12050186	Pivot - prolonged
12050068	Pivot D12 L20
12050067	Pivot of wheel color
12050139	Pivot X
12050124	Plexiglass 51x20
12050124-02	Plexiglass 51x20
12050140	Positioning pivot
14010017	Reflector D134 glass
11030250	Rest of bracket
99011062	Rest of bracket CC 575 - assembled
18060035	Rivet blasting 3x8 Al/St
18060040	Rivet blasting countersunk D32xL95
12050024	Roller D16 L9
19040030	Rubber base ROBE
17030004	Rubber d5 L5
17030006	Rubber d8 L8
19040041	Rubber profile
19040039	Rubber U profile 2
17030226	Rubber U profile 2 L125 black
19040040	Rubber U profile 3
17030227	Rubber U profile 3 L125 black
18060014	Screw 6 DZUS
18060014-01	Screw 6 DZUS
18010159	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10
18010006	Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x4
18010114	Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x6
18010075	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x20
18010033	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010032	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
18010063	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12
18010035	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8
18010003	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3
18010054	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10
18010012	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12
18010034	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14
18010038	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x18
18010027	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x20

18010052	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x30
18010016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
18010008	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18010037	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10
18010213	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14
18010214	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x16
18010048	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x25
18010053	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x35
18010015	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18010007	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
18020013	Screw self-tapping 29x16
18020009	Screw self-tapping 29x65
18020020	Screw self-tapping 39x16
18020005	Screw self-tapping 39x65
18020004	Screw self-tapping 39x95
18020008	Screw self-tapping 48x13
18020003	Screw self-tapping PHILIPS 35x65
18020001	Screw self-tapping PHILIPS 35x95
18010005	Screw socket head cap M4x12
18010039	Screw socket head cap M4x16
18010096	Screw socket head cap M4x50
18010073	Screw socket head cap M4x8
18010019	Screw socket head cap M5x14
18010014	Screw socket head cap M5x45
18010133	Screw socket head cap M5x65
18010103	Screw socket head cap M6x12
18010065	Screw socket head cap M6x90
12050069	Shaft of colouring 40
12050070	Shaft of colouring 46
11011412	Shielding of display
11011411	Shielding of fan
11011366	Shielding of lamp
11011367	Shielding of lamp for fan
11011418	Shielding of plastic
11011375	Shielding of transformer
11010481	Shilelding of Fresnel 1
11011370	Shilelding of Fresnel 2
17030018	Spacer CS10 plastic
12050176	Spacer D10 - teflon
12010012	Spacer D10xL92 2xM4
12010015	Spacer D12xL24 M6
12020021	Spacer D6xd37xL115
12020068	Spacer D6xd38xL10
12020003	Spacer D6xd38xL5
12010043	Spacer D6xL18 M3
12010056	Spacer D6xL28 2xM3
12020036	Spacer D8xd4xL14

12020002	Spacer D8xd4xL23
12020001	Spacer D8xd4xL5
12020005	Spacer D8xd4xL8
12010035	Spacer D8xL122 2xM4
12010013	Spacer D8xL27 2xM4
12010036	Spacer D8xL44 2xM4
12010010	Spacer D8xL46 2xM4
12010004	Spacer D8xL86 2xM4
12010085	Spacer hexagon SW7 L18 M4
12010077	Spacer hexagon SW8 L25 M5
12050064	Spacer of Focus 064
13050428	Spade terminal NUC 68-M4
17030027	Spring compressive 125xD85xL40
16010001	Steppermotor 17PM-K011-04V (1Axis-short)
16010013	Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-04V (1Axis)
11011386	Stiffener of head
11010077	Stiffener vertical
11010364	Support of CMY filters
17040024	Support of CMY filters with flange
17040036	Support of CMY filters with flange 180°
11011368	Supporting module
13050047	Switch main H 8650 10A/250V
13050113	Terminal end 7600-02/04
13050171	Terminal end 7610-03/04
13050052	Thermostat 90 °C
12040031	Toothwheel D32 z=38 rubber
12040004	Toothwheel RPP3 D163
12040622	Toothwheel-ring D31 z=38 m08
13010091	Transformer 0303834
13010099	Transformer 0400331-UL506
18060015	Washer 6 DZUS
18060015-01	Washer 6 DZUS
18050001	Washer M3 black
18050009	Washer M3 selflock - black
18050002	Washer M4 black
18050003	Washer M4 selflock - black
18050010	Washer M4 star - black
18050007	Washer M5 black
18050014	Washer M5 star - black
18050004	Washer M6 black
18050013	Washer M6 star - black
18050012	Washer M8 star - black
11010174	Washer of PCB-MAG
99010067	Wheel Color 84 with toothwheel
11020050	Wheel Color 84 without Dichro-filters
99010465	Wheel Color 84 without toothwheel
99010068	Wheel Effect 84 assembled

11020051	Wheel Effect 84 without Effects
13170173	Wires set f. CM 575 AT without Power-wires
13170172	Wires set f. ColorMix 550/575 AT 120V Power
13170171	Wires set f. ColorMix 550/575 AT 230V Power

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**